Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
K8AC-H22PC-FLK
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number k8ac-h22pc-flk
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name K8AC-H22PC-FLK
Description Digital heater element burnout detector, 2 to 22 A
current input range, one relay output, phase control
cyclic control heater control method, 100 to 240 VAC
ETIM Class EC001440
EAN 4547648569927.0
Group DB
Fam DBX
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code K8AC0108M
Second Item Number K8ACH22PCFLK
Category Przekaźnik Monitorujący - Inne
Stat Fam LBIA
Stat Fam description K2CU
Publication sort 8DYY1
Primary Package Length 180
Primary Package Width 113
Primary Package Depth 88
Dimensions 180mm x 113mm x 88mm
Primary Package Weight 297.5 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Digital heater element burnout detector, 2 to 22 A current input range, one relay output,
phase control cyclic control heater control method, 100 to 240 VAC